
Whatcom County
Assessor's Office

TRANS MOUNTAIN OIL P
IPELINE

(C

(1

RIVER

NOOKSACK

RIVER

NO
OK

SA
CK

RI
VE

R

GOV. LOT 11

GOV. LOT 01

GOV. LOT 04

GOV. LOT 07

GOV. LOT 05
GOV. LOT 06

GOV. LOT 08

GOV. LOT 10

GOV. LOT 09

GOV. LOT 03

GOV. LOT 04 GOV. LOT 03
MASSEY ROAD NO. 88

MAIN ST.

EMMERSON

ROAD

RO
AD

NO
.

75

SH
UK

SA
N

ST
.

EVERSON

ROAD

(S.R. 544
)

CO.

RD. NO. 84

WA
SH

IN
GT

ON
ST

R E
E T

RIVER ST.

MA
RC

US
S T

.

LINCOLN ST.

HA
RK

NE
SS

ST
RE

ET

BL
AI

R
DR

IVE

KI
RS

CH
 R

D.

Mc KASKILL ST.

WA
LN

UT
 G

RO
VE

 C
T.

CO. RD. NO. 75

ROAD

ROBINSON ST. R/W

BLAIR

ESTATES

PLAT OF TOWN OF EVERSONPLAT OF TOWN OF EVERSON

X082
Y239

X437
Y253

X289
Y165

X363
Y067

X466
Y030

X436
Y150

X279
Y245

X555
Y111

X424
Y086

X272
Y226

X402
Y031

X402
Y010

X009
Y142

X008
Y231

X422
Y014

X319
Y242

X163
Y513

SEE MAP NO. 03 SEE MAP NO. 02

1" = 400'

0 400
Ft.

KEY MAP:

01
36 32

05

25 29

06
31
30

This map is for assistance in property location
and not guaranteed for accurate measurements.

Tax Parcels
Plats
Lots
Section Lines
Qtr. Section Lines
City Limits
Annexations
Railroads
Pipelines
Waterlines
Waterbodies*

Geographic Tax Parcel Numbers (GID) are 
a 16-digit number derived from a combination
of the Township, Range and Section, plus the XY 
coordinates of the theoretical center of the parcel, 
plus four trailing zeroes. The trailing zeroes are 
used where an auxillary tax parcel exists at the 
same location as the primary parcel, such as, 
a condo unit or, a mobile home.
*Waterbodies provided for reference only; 
has not been verified by Assessor
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For information on reading maps visit our website:
whatcomcounty.us/177/Assessor
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